
3 6 .   A m e r i c a n - R o u n d 

H.-Dannowski-Gedächtnis-Pokal

21. Sep 08

Düsseldorf, Am Staad 100

SCHÜLER B

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 30y 25y 20y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 21c Schmitz, Carlo TusGrünWeißHolten 252 264 264 90 76 0 780

2 21b Krönert, Lukas Grün Weiß Vernum 204 236 204 90 36 0 644

3 21a Lange, Ramona TusGrünWeißHolten 192 213 177 88 26 0 582

4 21d Korte, Melina 133 183 111 79 9 0 427

SCHÜLER A

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 40y 30y 20y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 19b Hache, Benedikt VfR Fischeln 222 214 246 90 43 0 682

2 20a Byrasch, Philip BSV Kevelaer 218 221 232 89 37 0 671

3 20b Neuhaus, Nils VfR Fischeln 224 220 226 90 35 0 670

4 20c Kroppen, Michelle BSV Kevelaer 207 201 232 88 35 0 640

5 19a Fornefeld, Jan Grün Weiß Vernum 186 180 188 90 14 0 554

JUGEND

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 17b Thomas, Jan-Frederi BSV Kevelaer 246 254 258 90 66 0 758

2 17d Jakoby, Moritz PSV M.-Gladbach 230 248 268 90 58 0 746

3 13b Rüss, Philipp BSV Friedrichsfel 226 236 250 90 50 0 712

4 17c Laarmanns, Kai Grün Weiß Vernum 228 240 222 90 45 0 690

JUNIOREN

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 12d Steinbusch, Lukas BV Baesweiler 244 264 262 90 73 0 770

2 12c Bretz, Matthias BSC Essen 232 256 260 90 60 0 748

3 13a Groob, Marcel PSV M.-Gladbach 207 234 248 89 48 0 689

4 12a Bach, Christian Tell Düsseldorf 187 210 214 89 26 0 611

5 12b Schommer, Dominik TV Schiefbahn 167 193 218 89 23 0 578

ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 6b Laarmanns, Klaus Grün Weiß Vernum 236 254 262 90 64 0 752

2 4d Gekat, Frank BS Opladen 224 234 262 90 51 0 720

3 5c Willwerth, Elmar BSSG Erkenschwick 208 248 252 90 47 0 708

4 13d Eilers, Reinhard VfR Fischeln 220 230 244 90 44 0 694

5 5a Ristow, Hartmut BSC Essen 206 230 252 90 44 0 688

6 5b Gentges, Josef SFT. St. Tönis 218 218 250 90 45 0 686

7 5d Willems, Henrik BSV Kevelaer 220 222 244 90 38 0 686

8 8b Hinrichs, Michael TV Schiefbahn 206 226 242 90 38 0 674

9 4b Dörper, Hans VfR Fischeln 167 226 218 90 29 0 611

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 7c Brandenburg, Ange. TusGrünWeißHolten 252 245 264 90 70 0 761

2 8a Henke, Susanne SV Schwafheim 230 246 258 90 54 0 734

3 7a Kremer, Gudrun PSV M.-Gladbach 222 224 254 90 44 0 700

4 10b Struwe, Sabina BV Baesweiler 208 221 260 90 42 0 689

5 7d Bretz, Ingrid BSC Essen 178 190 200 88 25 0 568



SENIOREN A

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 9c Neumann, Dietrich BS Opladen 250 246 266 90 67 0 762

2 6a Alberts, Alfons BSC Essen 234 242 256 90 56 0 732

3 8d Bolldorf, Willi BS Opladen 205 238 248 89 42 0 691

4 4c Rothfelder, Anton BSC Essen 214 228 238 90 36 0 680

5 9a Moser, Georg VfR Fischeln 196 208 248 90 37 0 652

6 9b Koch, Klaus BS Troisdorf 191 212 240 89 32 0 643

7 8c Maiweg, Helmut Tell Düsseldorf 179 190 234 89 25 0 603

SCHÜTZENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 15b Dill-Roth, Ralf BS Opladen 254 260 266 90 76 0 780

2 14c Manson, Thomas BV Baesweiler 250 258 266 90 69 0 774

3 15a Rosenberg, Dirk Tell Düsseldorf 248 254 270 90 71 0 772

4 14b Henke, Kurt Tell Düsseldorf 224 244 258 90 57 0 726

5 14a Ansari, Behroz BSC Essen 219 230 256 89 48 0 705

6 6d Mehring, Johannes Tell Düsseldorf 218 228 250 90 45 0 696

7 15d Kelm, Heinrich VfR Fischeln 191 210 225 88 25 0 626

8 13c Berkmann, Michael TV Schiefbahn 184 194 222 90 21 0 600

9 15c Cremer, Daniel PSV M.-Gladbach 167 200 226 87 29 0 593

10 14d Abel, Dieter Grün Weiß Vernum 156 186 203 89 21 0 545

DAMENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 10d Laarmanns, Daniel Grün Weiß Vernum 230 238 234 90 50 0 702

2 10c Bischof, Ewa Tell Düsseldorf 216 224 256 90 44 0 696

3 11b Voss, Kim BSV Kevelaer 214 229 242 90 44 0 685

4 11c Breuer, Jacqueline BV Baesweiler 216 225 242 90 40 0 683

5 10a Brunke, Pamela BSV Kevelaer 194 202 228 90 32 0 624

COMPOUND SCHÜLER A M

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 30y 25y 20y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 20d Winter, Stefan BSC Essen 246 248 226 90 52 0 720

COMPOUND JUGEND M

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 3b Gentges, Jan SFT. St. Tönis 252 268 266 90 79 0 786

COMPOUND SCHÜTZEN

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 18a Fadaei, Mehdi Tell Düsseldorf 258 264 266 90 79 0 788

2 18b Lenders, Harald BSV Kevelaer 250 266 270 90 78 0 786

3 18c Lange, Ulf TusGrünWeißHolten 242 248 262 90 65 0 752

4 2a Bönicke, Achim BSV Friedrichsfel 238 244 253 89 61 0 735

5 1a Gohres, Markus TusGrünWeißHolten 215 236 256 90 49 0 707

COMPOUND DAMEN

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 2c Vogel, Renate SG Bungt 242 254 268 90 68 0 764



COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 1d Siegmann, Bruno BSC Oberhausen 242 244 253 89 60 0 739

2 3a Brandenburg, Rein. TusGrünWeißHolten 228 250 260 90 57 0 738

3 3c Manka, Werner TusGrünWeißHolten 226 244 254 90 52 0 724

4 1b Maruhn, Friedhelm BSSG Erkenschwick 211 236 243 89 46 0 690

BLANKBOGENSCHÜTZEN

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 60y 50y 40y TR. 9 X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --- ---- -------- --- --- --- ----

1 16a Schulte, Günter BSC Essen 203 226 240 89 36 0 669

2 16c Davies, Edward Tell Düsseldorf 162 204 222 90 22 0 588

3 16b Raindl, Siegfrried Grün Weiß Vernum 169 186 220 89 20 0 575

4 16d Winter, Herbert BSC Essen 109 131 188 85 10 0 428

MANNSCHAFT VEREINSMANNSSCHAFT

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER RINGE

--- --- --------------------- -- ----------------- ---- ---- ------- ----

1 Tell Düsseldorf 18a Fadaei, Mehdi 788

15a Rosenberg,Dirk 772

14b Henke, Kurt 726 2286

2 BS Opladen 15b Dill-Roth,Ralf 780

9c Neumann, Dietrich 762

4d Gekat, Frank 720 2262

3 BV Baesweiler 14c Manson, Thomas 774

12d Steinbusch,Lukas 770

11c Breuer, Jacqueline 683 2227

4 Tus Grün Weiß Holten 7c Brandenburg, Ange. 761

3c Manka, Werner 724

1a Gohres, Markus 707 2192

5 BSC Essen 12c Bretz, Matthias 748

6a Alberts, Alfons 732

14a Ansari, Behroz 705 2185

6 BSV Kevelaer 18b Lenders, Harald 786

11b Voss, Kim 685

10a Brunke, Pamela 624 2095

7 PSV Mönchengladbach 17d Jakoby, Moritz 746

7a Kremer, Gudrun 700

15c Cremer, Daniel 593 2039

8 Grün Weiß Vernum 6b Laarmanns,Klaus 752

10d Laarmanns,Daniel 702

14d Abel, Dieter 545 1999

9 TV Schiefbahn 8b Hinrichs, Michael. 674

13c Berkmann, Michael 600

12b Schommer, Dominik 578 1852


